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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

4

12:30 pm All
About Ice

5
4:30 pm

Stage Combat

Masterclass Series:

6

6:30 pm
Masterclass Series:
Mime

7

12:00 pm Spring
Program
Registration - Non-
Residents

9
7:30 pm Trivia Night

10

11

12

13

8:00 am March
Break Camp: Mini
Minions

8:00 am March

Break Camp: Sharp
Skills Skating

8:00 am March
Break Camp: Camp
Sampler

9:00 am March
Break Camp - Time
Travelers

9:00 am
Whitchurch-
Stouffville Heritage
Awards -
Nomination Closing
Date

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

7:00 pm Indoor
Gardening
Workshop

24

25

11:00 am
Korean War
Memorial
Unveiling

26

27

28

29

30

31

8:00 pm Yuk Yuk’s
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