March 2023

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
			1	2	3	4 12:30 pm All About Ice
5 4:30 pm Masterclass Series: Stage Combat	6 6:30 pm Masterclass Series: Mime	7 12:00 pm Spring Program Registration - Non- Residents	8	9 7:30 pm Trivia Night	10	11
12	8:00 am March Break Camp: Mini Minions 8:00 am March Break Camp: Sharp Skills Skating 8:00 am March Break Camp: Camp Sampler 9:00 am March Break Camp - Time Travelers 9:00 am Whitchurch- Stouffville Heritage Awards - Nomination Closing Date	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	7:00 pm Indoor Gardening Workshop	24	25 11:00 am Korean War Memorial Unveiling
26	27	28	29	30	31 8:00 pm Yuk Yuk's	

https://calendar.townofws.ca